BATTERIE Panasonic

POWER YOUR DAY

BATTERIE ALKALINE

STILO

Batterie alkaline power AA stilo - blister 4 pezzi - tensione 1,5V - altezza50,5 mm, diametro 14,5,
peso 22,7.
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Altezza (cm)

Lunghezza (cm)

Profondita (cm)

Peso (Kg)

Imballo

5.00

16.00

14.00

1.16

Cartone

16.00

14.00

25.00

5.83
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